Bib First Name Last Name City Gender Age Place Age Place Gender Place Chip Time Pace Age Group

120 Ryan Camden Shawboro M 17 1 1 1 18:37.0 6:00/M Male Overall
122 Tyler Sunderlin ~ Moyock M 14 2 1 2 20:00.7 6:27/M Male 12 to 14
146 Nolan Waugh Currituck M 12 3 2 3 22:07.0 7:08/M Male 12 to 14
73 Brooke Zak Aydlett F 11 4 1 1 22:15.2 7:11/M Female overall
126 Paul Robinson  Coinjock M 37 5 1 4 22:17.9 7:11/M Male 30 to 39
106 Joe Buck Moyock M 52 6 1 5 22:48.3 7:21/M Male 50 to 59
103 Ronnie Cooper Aydlett M 50 7 2 6 22:54.4 7:23/M Male 50 to 59
111 Emma Finley Elizabeth C F 21 8 1 2 24:07.4 7:47/M Female 20 to 29
136 Erin Stallings Hertford F 33 9 1 3 24:16.4 7:50/M Female 30 to 39
118 Richard Sunderlin ~ Moyock M 46 10 1 7 24:24.7 7:52/M Male 40 to 49
138 Keith Brickhouse Edenton M 35 11 2 8 24:40.2 7:57/M Male 30 to 39
86 Amy Innes Moyock F 46 12 1 4 24:53.2 8:02/M Female 40 to 49
132 Donald Colla Grandy M 66 13 1 9 25:03.7 8:05/M Male 60 and Over
121 Aidan Waldrop Moyock M 13 14 3 10 25:04.3 8:05/M Male 12 to 14
137 Delton Stallings Hertford M 33 15 3 11 25:05.3 8:05/M Male 30 to 39
139 Nathan Lapham Coinjock M 16 16 1 12 26:04.5 8:25/M Male 15to 19
143 Seth Jackson Hertford M 8 17 1 13 28:07.7 9:04/M Male 8 and Under
72 Marshall Cooper Aydlett M 11 18 1 14 28:09.7 9:05/M Male 9to 11

90 Richelle Barrett Manteo F 40 19 2 5 28:16.2 9:07/M Female 40 to 49
107 Rosa James Elizabeth C F 59 20 1 6 28:33.8 9:13/M Female 50 to 59
87 Donna Kesler Moyock F 52 21 2 7 28:46.6 9:17/M Female 50 to 59
105 Lisa Hundley Virginia Be F 49 22 3 8 29:03.0 9:22/M Female 40 to 49
113 Jenn Zak Aydlett F 41 23 4 9 29:55.5 9:39/M Female 40 to 49
91 Ruby Edwards Hertford F 52 24 3 10 30:52.3 9:57/M Female 50 to 59
110 Tommy Finley ElizabethC M 53 25 3 15 31:04.2 10:01/M Male 50 to 59
144 Ellie Jackson Hertford F 12 26 1 11 31:09.1 10:03/M Female 12 to 14
108 Cody Nagle Moyock F 31 27 2 12 31:36.1 10:12/M Female 30 to 39
117 Erik Nagle Moyock M 36 28 4 16 31:38.9 10:12/M Male 30 to 39
135 Brenda Bradford Vermontvill F 56 29 4 13 34:22.6  11:05/M Female 50 to 59
102 Rachelle Forrest Point Harbi F 50 30 5 14 36:03.8 11:38/M Female 50 to 59
112 Marlene Wilkins Elizabeth C F 48 31 5 15 36:49.5 11:53/M Female 40 to 49
134 Darlene Hassell Shawboro F 48 32 6 16 36:54.0 11:54/M Female 40 to 49
142 Benjamin  Barnett Currituck M 8 33 2 17 36:59.0 11:56/M Male 8 and Under
141 Alyzabeth  Barnett Currituck F 10 34 1 17 37:05.0 11:58/M Female 9to 11
116 Debra “dee” Mitchell Moyock F 56 35 6 18 39:13.3  12:39/M Female 50 to 59
74 Dawn Landron Jarvisburg F 52 36 7 19 43:41.7 14:05/M Female 50 to 59



109 Judith
133 Peggy
140 Natalie
98 Carla
97 Kaitlen
100 Kay
114 Heather

96 Christopher
95 Savannah

104 Vickie
77 Janet
79 Ellen
145 Kim

78 Sheila
115 Gray
92 Diane

101 Samantha

119 Andrew
89 Spencer

88 Roxanne

94 Chris

93 Jennie
81 Carrie
80 Lynn

131 Becket
123 Jason
83 Susan
82 Judith

Ayers
Whitlow
Barco
Mebane
Alcock
White
Sunderlin
Thomas
Newbern
Barco
Ross
West
Jackson
Tyler
Newbern
Newbern
Miles
Miles
Castello
Castello
Turner
Turner
Miller
Ball
Moore
Woods
Miller
Jepsen

Currituck
Shawboro
Camden
Moyock
Moyock
Moyock
Moyock
Jarvisburg
Jarvisburg
Camden
Poplar Brai
Moyock
Hertford
Moyock
Powells Pa
Powells Pa
Currituck
Currituck
Barco
Barco
Powells Pa
Powells Pa
Knotts Islai
Knotts Islal
Currituck
Currituck
Virginia Be
Shawboro

MTTMEZEZETNTTENZZZI NN TTME T T

52
51

55
29
56
46
21
20
33
60
57
49
62
71
62
34
13
68
68
39
38
35
49

43
73
64

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

5N o ow

N

P wwRk N

=
N

DUITNWOOOUUT, WA WNDNO©

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
18
27
28
29
30
31
32
19
33
34
20
21
35
22
36
37
38
23
24
39
40

44:12.8
44:13.1
46:21.5
46:29.0
46:30.0
46:32.5
48:25.8
49:25.9
49:26.5
50:43.3
50:44.0
50:45.8
52:16.9
52:21.0
52:35.6
52:38.2
52:38.3
52:39.5
52:43.1
52:44.4
53:09.0
53:09.0
53:39.8
53:40.1
57:55.0
57:56.6
57:58.4
57:58.4

14:15/M
14:16/M
14:57/M
15:00/M
15:00/M
15:01/M
15:37/M
15:56/M
15:57/M
16:22/M
16:22/M
16:22/M
16:52/M
16:53/M
16:58/M
16:59/M
16:59/M
16:59/M
17:00/M
17:01/M
17:09/M
17:09/M
17:18/M
17:19/M
18:41/M
18:41/M
18:42/M
18:42/M

Female 50 to 59
Female 50 to 59
Female 9to 11
Female 50 to 59
Female 20 to 29
Female 50 to 59
Female 40 to 49
Male 20 to 29
Female 20 to 29
Female 30 to 39
Female 60 and Over
Female 50 to 59
Female 40 to 49
Female 60 and Over
Male 60 and Over
Female 60 and Over
Female 30 to 39
Male 12 to 14

Male 60 and Over
Female 60 and Over
Male 30 to 39
Female 30 to 39
Female 30 to 39
Female 40 to 49
Male 8 and Under
Male 40 to 49
Female 60 and Over
Female 60 and Over



